
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 4
RIO LARGO - AL 17.5.2025

APUTREKKING

Joilson SANTOS
GILDO COSTA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
Course : ADVENTURE (#4) 
Time : 2:47:34 [Points : 10]

2/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. NSA-Capela 2:27:50 [10]
2. PARADISE 2:47:35 [10]
3. APUAMA ADVENTURE 2:54:02 [10]

1. 31 00:07:38  [1]
2. 33 00:16:41 00:24:19  [1]
3. 34 00:11:53 00:36:12  [1]
4. 35 00:09:20 00:45:32  [1]
5. 36 00:12:34 00:58:06  [1]
6. 37 00:13:08 01:11:14  [1]
7. 39 00:21:54 01:33:08  [1]
8. 40 00:13:41 01:46:49  [1]
9. 38 00:24:29 02:11:18  [1]

10. 43 00:21:02 02:32:20  [1]
11. 999 00:15:14 02:47:34

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.realtiming.com.br
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5967
https://www.helga-o.com

